=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1158

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

FRT

133.00

49.00

17.00

133.00

49.00

17.00

D1269-8385, 181566, MDB2637, SDB1725, GDB3330,

23974, D11129

x2

X2

EAN 8809409031002
E-MARK Approved
Application
CHEVROLET
Model Type

AVEO Hatchback (T250, T255) 1.2
AVEO Hatchback (T250, T255) 1.2 LPG
AVEO Hatchback (T250, T255) 1.4
AVEO Saloon (T250, T255) 1.2
AVEO Saloon (T250, T255) 1.2
AVEO Saloon (T250, T255) 1.2
AVEO Saloon (T250, T255) 1.2LPG
AVEO Saloon (T250, T255) 1.4
AVEO Saloon (T250, T255) 1.4
KALOS 1.2
KALOS 1.4
KALOS 1.4 16V
KALOS Saloon 1.2
KALOS Saloon 14
KALOS Saloon 1416V

DAEWOO

Model Type

KALOS (KLAS) 1.2
KALOS (KLAS) 14
KALOS (KLAS) 1.4 16V
KALOS Saloon (KLAS) 14
KALOS Saloon (KLAS) 1.4
NUBIRA (KLAJ) 1.6 16V
NUBIRA (KLAJ) 2.0 16V
NUBIRA Saloon (KLAJ) 1.6
NUBIRA Saloon (KLAJ) 1.6 16V
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Kw

62
62
74
53
55
62
62
69
74
53
61
69
53
61
69

Kw

53
61
69
61
69
78
98
80
76

Year

04/08 -
04/08 -
04/08 -
03/06 - 12/07
01/08 -
01/08 -
01/09 -
03/06 - 12/07
09/08 -
03/05 -
03/05 -
03/05 -
03/05 -
03/05 -
03/05 -

Year

04/03 -
09/02 -
04/03 -
11/02 - 12/04
05/03 - 12/04
05/97 -
05/97 -
07/03 -
07/00 -
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NUBIRA Saloon (KLAJ) 1.6 16V
NUBIRA Saloon (KLAJ) 1.8
NUBIRA Saloon (KLAJ) 2.0
NUBIRA Saloon (KLAJ) 2.0 16V
NUBIRA Saloon (KLAJ) 2.0 16V
NUBIRA Saloon (KLAN) 1.6
NUBIRA Saloon (KLAN) 1.8
NUBIRA Wagon (KLAJ) 1.6
NUBIRA Wagon (KLAJ) 1.6 16V
NUBIRA Wagon (KLAJ) 1.6 16V
NUBIRA Wagon (KLAJ) 1.6 16V
NUBIRA Wagon (KLAJ) 1.8
NUBIRA Wagon (KLAJ) 2.0 16V
NUBIRA Wagon (KLAJ) 2.0 16V
PROTON
Model Type
SAVVY 1.2

O.E References

Manufacturer

CHEVROLET
DAEWOO
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78
90
81
93
98
80
90
80
66
76
78
90
93
98

Kw

55

Reference

96534653
96534653

05/97 -
07/03 -
06/99 - 07/03
12/00 -
05/97 -
07/03 -
07/03 -
07/03 -
06/97 -
12/00 -
05/97 -
07/03 -
12/00 -

05/97 -

Year

10/05 -
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